2024

lIncome
Guidelines

INCOME ELIGIBILITY GUIDELINES

FAMILY SIZE
1

0 N O u »~ W N

EFFECTIVE 1/1/2024

GROSS ANNUAL INCOME
$52,500
$60,000
$67,500
$74,950
$80,950
$86,950
$92,950
$98,950

Hometown Energy Savers

For more information:
Visit Ibwl.com/energysavers
Call (800) 573-3503

%’*‘

'i.

“*;:l

%
a.‘;i-“q"és

.«&f;ﬁ




