2024 Income Guidelines



INCOME ELIGIBILITY GUIDELINES EFFECTIVE 1/1/2024

FAMILY SIZE	GROSS ANNUAL INCOME
1	\$52,500
2	\$60,000
3	\$67,500
4	\$74,950
5	\$80,950
6	\$86,950
7	\$92,950
8	\$98,950

For more information:

Visit Ibwl.com/energysavers Call (800) 573-3503

